

Please RSVP to Sam Ashby, Operations Manager Sam.Ashby@BoyerRameywmg.com

Please click the link below to join the webinar: https://wfafinet.zoom.us/j/97915643050?pwd=O2jKnOrbEA-HTzTIP-P78ezw2m7mJQ.6-Yaa1h42CDZWoBp

Passcode: 469886



Tripp Boyer, CFP®
Partner



David Ramey, CFP®
Partner



Sam Ashby
Operations Manager

BOYER · RAMEY
WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP
WELLS FARGO ADVISORS FINANCIAL NETWORK

123 Church Street, Suite 125 | Marietta, GA 30060 | 678.809.1050

Wells Fargo Investment Institute, Inc. is a registered investment adviser and wholly-owned subsidiary of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., a bank affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company.

IMPORTANT PARTICIPANT INFORMATION. The webinar you will be registering for will be hosted by Wells Fargo or an affiliate, but will be delivered on a third-party platform and may include invited non-affiliated guest speakers. Other participants will be able to see your name or image if you provide it when signing into the event. Please review our privacy and security policies: https://www.wellsfargo.com/privacy-security. Event Link: [Add Event Link Here] Please also review the terms & conditions for the third party website hosting the event. We have provided this link for your convenience, but do not endorse and are not responsible for the content, links, privacy policy, or security policy of this website. If you have any questions or concerns please contact the sender of this

Investment products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC (WFAFN), Member SIPC. Boyer Ramey Wealth Management Group is a separate entity from WFAFN.